
Order No...........................................

OUTPUT MAX POWER (kW 400V/16A).........

DISPLACEMENT (ccm).....................................

OIL CAPACITY (l).............................................

FUEL CAPACITY (l).........................................

Continuous running time (h) at 50% load.......
NOISE LEVEL (dB(A))...................................

DIMENSIONS (LxWxH, mm)..........

WEIGHT (kg).....................................................

39070000611

OUTPUT MAX POWER (kW 230V/32A)........  6.5
6.5

OUTPUT RATED POWER  (kW 230V/32A)... 6.0

 498

1.65

12.5

72-75

970x580x810 

180

• High quality diesel engine

• EURO 5 for engine

• Silent design through sound isolation

• Compact design, wheels, handle

• Automatic start

• ATS ready

• Automatic low engine oil warning

• Over voltage protection

• Info display

• Displacement> 498 CC

• Single phase control panel with two sockets:

- 230V/ 32A - output 6.5 kW

- 400V/16A - output 6.5 kW

Silent diesel generator GSEm 7000 TDE
Equipped with:

GENERATORS

TECHNICAL DATA
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WISE  POWER

  11
FUEL TYPE.................................................... Diesel




